Inviting reference to corrigendum No. NAM/CONST/W.HOSTEL/2068/2016.                       

Dated Guwahati the 22nd February, 2016.,the tender amount for Construction of 

women’s hostel for Narengi Anchalik Mahavidyalaya, Narengi ,Assam, may be read as 

Rs. 93,50,000.00 Lakh (Ninety three lakh , fifty  thousand )only, instead of  

Rs.78.19(seventy seventy eight lakh nineteen thousand) only and the Bid Security as 

Rs. 1,87,000.00( One lakh,eighty seven thousand )only, for General  & Rs. 93,500.00 

(Ninety three  thousand, five hundred)only for SC/ ST/OBC/ MOBC/UGE/UDE. 

The tender is on Lum Sum basis and the work will be carried out on the basis of 

specifications, estimate and drawings approved by the UGC  . 

The Bidders must be APWD (Building) class-I (A) registered contractor may be

[...]

Construction of  Sport Infrastructure and Equipment(Construction of Indoor Stadium for 

Narengi Anchalik Mahabidyalaya, Narengi , Assam.)may be read Rs. 70.48 (Seventy lakh, 

forty eight thousand ) only  instead of  Rs 71.89 lakh (Seventy one lakh, eigthy nine thousand 

) and the Bid Security as Rs. 1,40,970.00( One lakh, forty thousand, nine hundred 

seventy)only,for General  & Rs70,485.00 ( seventy thousand, four hundred eighty five  )only 

for SC/ ST/OBC/ MOBC/UGE. 

The tender is on Lum Sum basis and the work will be carried out on the basis of 

specifications, estimate and drawings approved by the UGC. 

The Bidders must be APWD (Building) class-I (A) registered contractor may be